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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI 
No. /035_Exc/ Dt. 25-]| 24 

4 

The students bearing the following Roll Numbers were absent in the Mid Term of 

Sem-III Exam ofUG, PG, BBA and B.Ed (2yr Gen & 4 Yr. Int. B.Ed) (Admission 

Batch-2022) held between 01.10.2024 and 09.10.2024. They are required to meet the 

concerned subject HODs before 27.11.2024 with sufficient proof justifying their 
absence in the examination. They have to appear at a Special Mid Term Test on the 

date fixed by the HODS, failing which they will be marked ABSENT and will be 

treated as FAILEDas per the Model Syllabus Examination Rule of the Utkal 

University. 

N.B: (i) For UG core papers, contact respective Hons. HODs. 

(i) For ELECTIVE Papers, Contact respective Subject H.O.Ds. 

SL. No. SUBJECT 

(ii) For PG papers, contact respective P.G. HODs. 

(iv) For BBA&B.Ed (2yr Gen & 4 Yr. Int. B.Ed) contact respective. HODs. 

RECORD OF ABSENTEES IN MID-TERM SEM-III EXAM: 2024-25 

ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

UG, PG, BBA and B.Ed (2yr Gen & 4 Yr. Int. B.Ed) 

UG MID SEMESTER OF SEMESTER-III EXAM, 2024-25 

PAPER ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

ABSENTEE STATEMENT 

C-VI 

10523028, 033, 069, 070, 072, 099,100 

10523028, 033, 069, 070, 072, 099,100, 102, 109 

10523013, 028, 033, 069, 070, 072, 099,100 

10923014, 10923023, 11023033, 11023058, 11123004, 
11123005,11123015, 11223014,11523079, 12123027, 
12223008, 12223013, 12223029 08BEd23-012 
10623012, 015, 024, 025 
08BEd23-040 

10623012, 015, 024, 025 
08BEd23-040 

10623012, 015, 024, 025 
08BEd23-040 
10523033, 11523069 

10723004 

10723004 

10723004 

10823006, 007, 015 

10823006, 007, 015 

C-VII 10823006, 007, 015 

TOTAL 

07 

09 

08 

14 

05 

05 

05 

02 

01 

01 

01 

03 

03 

03 



SI. No. SUBJECT 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Hindi 

HISTORY 

ODIA 

PHILO 

POL.SC 

PSY 

Sanskrit 

SOCIOLOGY 

Anthro. 

Stat. 

BOT 

CHEMISTRY 

PAPER 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 
C-V 

C-VI 
C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 
C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 
C-VI 

C-VII 
C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

109230014, 023, 029, 031 

10923023,03 1 
10923014, 023, 029, 031 
11023033, 057, 058, 059 

11023033, 058 
11023033, 058 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

10523010, 10523099, 10523100, 10823015, 11023056, 
11023066, 11123006, 11123014, 11223044, 11423016, 
11823001, 12123018, 12123030, 12223001, 12223008, 

12223009, 12223011, 12223025, 12223026, 12223028, 
12223030 08BEd23042, 047 

11223004, 007, 014 
11223004, 007, 014 
11223004, 007, 014 
11423017 

11423017 

11423017 

10523068, 10523102, 10523109, 10923029, 
10923031, 11123010, 11623020, 11823025, 
12123005, 12123007 

11523017, 061, 079 
11523017, 061, 079 
11523017, 061, 079 

11623001, 020 
11623001, 020 
11623001, 020 

10523042, 10823006 

11823001, 005, 025 

C-VII 12123005, 006, 007, 018, 027, 030 

11823001, 005, 025 

11823001, 005, 025 
12123006, 016 

12123006 

12223008, 010 

12223008, 010, 032 

09BEd23-023, 033 

NIL 

12223007, 008, 010, 013, 026, 028, 029, 030 

NIL 

30123011, 012, 025, 031, 047 

09BEd23-023, 033 

NIL 

30123011, 012, 025, 031, 047 

09BEd23-023, 033 
30123011, 012, 025, 031, 036, 047 

30423004, 008, 022, 031 
09REd23-025 

31923007, 009, 015, 020, 025, 033, 036, 041, 047 

TOTAL 

04 

02 
04 

04 

02 

02 
23 

03 

03 

03 

01 

01 

01 

10 

03 

03 

03 

02 

02 

02 

02 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

03 

03 

03 

02 

01 

06 

02 

03 

08 

07 

07 

08 

09 

05 



SI. No. SUBJECT 

17 

18. 

19 

20 

21 

23 

COMP.SC 

24 

GEOLOGY 

Math(Sc) 

Math(Arts) 

22 Zoology 

Phy. 

EVS 

Com. 

PAPER 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

C-V 

C-VI 

C-VII 

GE-B1 

30423004, 008, 022, 031 
09BEd23-025 
30423004, 008, 022, 031 
09BEd23-023, 025 

31123031, 31123043, 31123055, 31323031 

30423001, 028 

30423001, 028 

30423001, 028 

32023003, 015, 018, 019 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

32023003, 015, 018, 019 

32023003, 015, 018, 019 

31123031, 043, 055 

31123031, 043, 055 

31123031, 043, 055 

30223004, 30223008, 30223022, 30223031 
09BEd23-016 

11123004, 005, 006, 008, 009, 010, 014 

11123004, 005, 006, 008, 009, 010, 014,016 

11123004, 005, 006, 008, 009, 010, 014 

31323031 

31323031 
31323031 

30423001, 30423028 

32023003,32023015, 32023018, 32023019 

32323010, 323233014, 32323015, 32323025 

31923007, 009, 015, 020, 025, 033, 036, 041, 047 

31923015, 017, 020, 025, 033, 036, 041, 047 

31923007, 009, 015, 017, 020, 025, 033, 036, 041, 
047 

30123011, 30123012, 30123025, 30123031, 

30123047 

32323010, 014, 015, 025 

32323010, 014, 015, 025 

32323010, 037 

20523008, 037, 041, 048, 081, 098, 105, 150, 188 

20523008, 037, 041, 048, 081, 098, 105, 188, 192 

205230041, 048, 081, 098, 105, 172, 188, 192 

20523037, 041, 048, 081, 098, 105, 188 

TOTAL 

05 

06 

04 

02 

02 

02 

04 

04 

04 

03 

03 

03 

05 

07 

08 

07 

01 

01 

01 

10 

09 

08 

10 

05 

04 

04 

02 

09 

09 

08 

07 



SI. No. SUBJECT 

25 

SEC-I 

PAPER 

ARTS 

SC 

COM 

10523028, 10523033, 10523069, 10523070, 10523072, 

10523099, 10523100, 10523102,10523109, 10623012, 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

10623015,10623024, 10623025, 10723004, 10823006, 

10823007,10823015, 10923014, 10923023, 10923029, 

10923031,11023018, 11023033, 11023058, 11123004, 

1112300511123006, 11123008, 11123009, 11123010, 

11123014,11223004, 11223007, 11223014, 11423002, 

11523061,11523079, 11623002, 11823001,11823005, 

11823025,12123005, 12123006, 12123007,12123018, 

12123027,12123030, 12223007, 12223008,12223010, 

12223013,12223026, 12223028, 12223030, 12223032 

08BEd23040 

30123011, 012, 025, 031, 047 
30223008, 022, 031 

30423001, 028 

31123031, 043, 055 

31323031 

31923007, 009, 015, 020, 025,033, 036, 041, 047 

32023003, 005, 018, 019 

32323010, 014, 015, 025 

09BEd23-025, 033 

20523008, 037, 041, 048, 081, 098, 105, 188 

TOTAL 

56 

33 

08 



SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6 

SUBJECT 
ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

HIST 

ODIA 

PG MID SEMESTER OF SEMESTER-III EXAM, 2024-25 
ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

POL.SC 

PSY 

PAPER 

3,1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.1 

3.2 
3.3 
3.4 
3.1 

3.2 

GEOGRAPHY 3.1 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 
3.2 
3.3 
3.4 
3.5 
3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.1 
3.2 
3.3 

ABSENTEE STATEMENT 

3.4 

05PG23101, 106, 1 J0 

0SPG23 I01, 106, I10 

05PG23101, 106, I 10 

0SPG23101, 106, 110 

05PG23101, 104, 106, 110 

07PG23117, 118, 127, 131, 132 

07PG23117, 118, 127, 131, 132 

08PG23107, 110 

07PG23117, 118, 127, 131, 132 

08PG23107,110 

07PG231 17, 118, 127, 131, 132 

08PG23107,110 

07PG23117, 118, 127, 131, 132 

08PG23 107, 110 

12PG23139 

12PG23139 

12PG23139 

12PG23139 

12PG23139 

1SPG23101, 108 

15PG23108 

NIL 

15PG23 108 

NIL 

15PG23101, 108 

NIL 

15PG23101, 108 

NIL 

16PG23116 

16PG23I16 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

TOTAL 

03 

03 

03 

03 

04 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
05 

05 

05 

05 

05 

02 

02 

02 

02 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

01 

01 

02 

02 

NIL 

NIL 
01 



SI. No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SUBJECT 

SOC 

BOT 

CHEMISTRY 

COMP.SC 

MATH 

PHY 

ZOOLOGY 

COM. 

PAPER 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

18PG23112 

18PG23112 

18PG23112 

18PG23112 

18PG23112 

01PG23107 

01PG23106, 107, 113 

01PG23107, 113 

01PG23106, 107, 113 

02PG23101, 117 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

02PG23101. 117 
02PG23101, 117 
02PG23101, 117 

11PG23106, 112 

11PG23106 

11PG23106, 117 

11PG23106, 117 

11PG23106, 112 

13PG23103, 115 

13PG23103, 115 

13PG23103, 115 

13PG23103, 115 
19PG23105 

19PG23105 

19PG23105 

19PG23105 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

03PG23123, 124, 141, 148 

03PG23123, 124, 141, 148 

03PG23 123, 124, 141, 148 

03PG23123, 124, 141, 148 

03PG23123, 124, 141, 148 

TOTAL 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

03 

02 

03 

02 

02 

02 

02 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

02 

01 

02 

02 

02 

02 

02 

02 

02 

01 

01 

01 

01 

04 

04 

04 

04 

04 



SI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

SI. 
No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SI. 

No. 
1, 

BBA MID SEMESTER OF SEMESTER-III EXAM, 2024-25 
PAPER ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

Core-S (OB) 

Core-6 (CA) 

Core-7 (MM) 
GE-4 (RM) 

AECC-I (BC) 

PAPER 

PE-05 

PE-06 

PE-07 (a) 

PE-07 (b) 

PE-08 a) 

PE-08 (b) 

CPS-I 

ABSENTEE STATEMENT 

PAPER 

PE-0S 

323M003 

2yr Gen B.Ed. MID SEMESTER OF SEMESTER-III EXAM, 2024-25 

323M003, 026 

Memo No. 1036 

323MOO3. 026 
323MO03. 026, 048 
323MO03, 026 

ABSENTEE STATEMENT 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 

07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018, 019 
06BEd23-003 
07BEd23-005, 018. 019 

ABSENTEE STATEMENT 

TOTAL 

ABSENTEE ROLL NO. 

08BEd23-040 
09BEd23-025, 033 

01 

02 

02 

4yr Int. B.Ed. MID SEMESTER OF SEMESTER-III EXAM, 2024-25 

03 
02 

TOTAL 

04 

04 

04 

04 

in our college Website: www.scscollege.nic, in for greaterinterest of the students 

04 

04 

04 

TOTAL 

03 

By order of the Principal 

Controller of Exanmations 

SSSolegsNaion 
S.CS (A) College, Puri Exc. Dt. 25-|),24 

Copy to All HODs/All Notice Boards/All Hostels/ Academic Section/ Head Clerk/ 
Examination Section or information and necessary action. 

Controller of Examinations 
SEon)College, o1Aation 

S.CS (A) Collego. Puri 
Memo No. 037 Exc. Dt. 25. l): 24 
Copy to the District Informatics officer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice 

Controller of Exanminations 

AGolkege Ruation 
S.CS (A) College, Puri 
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